
INDEX TO TOWNSHIPS.
fretue. GREY COUNTY.

%,

HEAD OFFICE, MONTREAL.

Reserve Fund, $1,300,000.Capital, $2,000,000.

bi

1

11

A289
A293

A Ui
A152

A167
A179
A189

h

1

DUFFERIN COUNTY.
Garafraxa (East) Township ..........  
Luther (East) Township ........... ..

A GENERAL BANKING BUSINESS TRANSACTED.
ID. A. FERGUSON. MANAGER, 

s

Artemesia Township 
Bentinck Township 
Collingwood Township 
Derby Township , 
Egremout Township 1 
Euphrasia Township 
Glenelg Township 
Holland Township 
Keppel Township 
Normanby Township 
Osprey Township 

‘Proton Township 
St Vincent Township 
Sarawak Township 1 
Sullivan Township 
Sydenham Township

THE MOLSONS BANK, 
MEAFORD.

WATERLOO COUNTY.
Dumfries (North) Township
Waterloo Township 
Wellesley Township 
Wilmot Township

A I 
A It 
A 24 
A 34 
A 40 
A 48 
A 58 
A 66 
A 77 
A 87 
A 98 
A1O7 
A114 
A124 
A128 
A137 .

fl

C

■ ;’. A199
A206 .

• A214/
A223 • ■
A230
A«6 ' '

′ A241 I
A250 e
A259
A285 a
A276
A281

“′" ferre Pammee Tim t" t

Woolwich Township ..........
WELLINGTON 

Arthur Township / ..........
Eramosa Township .......... fl
Erin Township ......
Garafraxa (West) Township .......... 
Guelph Township ..........
Luther (West) Township   
Maryborough Township ...... 
Minto Township ..........
Niehol Township — ............. 
Peel Township.....................................
Pilkington Township ..........
Puslinch Township ..........

C
UNTY.

Meeri - Ten) • F t toes


