INDEX TO TOWNSHIPS.

	REY COUNT	Y.	
Artemesia Township		•••••	A 1
Bentinck Township			A 11
Collingwood Township	*****	•••••	A 24
Derby Township			A 34
Egremont Township			A 40
Euphrasia Township			A 48
Glenelg Township			A 58
Holland Township			A 66
Keppel Township			A 77
Normanby Township	*		A 87
Osprey Township		V	A 98
Proton Township			A107
St Vincent Township			A114
Sarawak Township		ei	A124
Sullivan Township			A128
Sydenbam Township			A137
W. O.	EDI OO GOT	TAYMAT	
	ERLOO COU		
Dumfries (North) Township			A145
Waterloo Township		•••••	A152
Wellesley Township	•••••	•••••	A167
Wilmot Township		/	A179
Woolwich Township		· · · · · ·	A189
WELL	INGTON CO	UNTY.	
Arthur Township		L	A199
Eramosa Township	b	\	A206
Erin Township		1	A214
Garafraxa (West) Township			A223
Guelph Township		. \	A230
Luther (West) Township		λ	A \$36
Maryborough Township		.\	A241
Minto Township)	A250
Niehol Township			A259
Peel Township		- V	A265
Pilkington Township			A276
Puslinch Township			A281
	DEDIN COL	NOV	
Garafraxa (East) Township	FERIN COU	M11.	Λ289
Luther (East) Township			45 30 HO 1 4 THE TO STATE FROM
Turner (mast) Township	•••••		A293

THE MOLSONS BANK,

HEAD OFFICE, MONTREAL.

Capital, \$2,000,000. - Reserve Fund, \$1,300,000.

A CENERAL BANKING BUSINESS TRANSACTED.

D. A. FERGUSON, MANAGER.